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Name :

CIN :

Address(O)

Address(R)

Mobile No.

Permanent Account No
Status :

Previous year :

Ward/Circle:
Nature of Business or
Profession

Code :- 143-F
M/s SHREE RAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
u74999JH20 12PT C00017 4
SHREE RAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED, 11/2, GEL CHURCH COMPLEX, MAIN ROAD,
RANCHI, JHARKHAND-834001, Phone No :6512330441
,I112,GEL CHURCH COMPLEX, MAlN ROAD, RANCHI, JHARKHAND-834001, PhONE NO
:651 2330441
9431733213

AAQCS9478R Date of lncorporation : 3110112012
Private Limited Resident Status Resident
2019-2020 Assessment Year: 2020-2021
R3-W1-RANC {l-W3(1y313 Return: ORtctNAL
Wholesale of , ther products n.e.c - 09027 (COAl),Wholesale of metals and metal ores - 09009

Computation of Total Income

lncome Heads

lncome from House Property

tncome From Business or Profession

lncome from Capital Gains

lncome from Other Sources

Gross Total lncome

Less : Deduction under Chapter VIA

Total lncome

Rounding off u/s 288A

lncome Taxable at Special Rate

lncome
Before Set off

0

-1 9962587

0

0

lncome After
Set off

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

TAX CALCULATION
Tax Payable
Less :TDS/TCS
Assessed Tax
\mount Refundable
Amount Refundable Rounded Off u/s 288 B

0
4132012
4132012
4132010
4132010

COMPREHENSIVE DETAIL

lncome from Business & Profession Details

BUS-1
Net Profit As Per P&L A/c
Add : ltems lnadmissible/for Separate
Consideration
Depreciation Separately Considered
Depreciation Allowed as Per lT Act
Total of Business & Profession

0

-1 9962587
0

0
0

0

ZenlT - A KDK Software Product



Tax Deducted/Collected at Source Details
Deductor/Employer's Name TAN Section Head of

lncome
Amount Paid TDS Amount

CENTRAL COALFIELDS LIMITED SALES
AND MARKETING

RCHCO1269C 206C 1 86676853 I 866767

Total 1 86676853 1 866767
ALLAHABAD BANK.RANCHI CALA25497D 1 94A BP-lncome

From
Business

Profession

152710 15272

AU SMALL FINANCE BANK LIMITED JPRLOl 384F 1944 BP-lncome
From

Business
Profession

7569658 756966

5239AJAY AGARWAL RCHAOOO8SE 194A BP-lncome
From

Business
Profession

52397

RCHAOO2OSF 1944 BP-lncome
From

Business
Profession

41628 4164

11250RCHCOl036A 1944 BP-lncome
From

Business
Profession

112500

JATINDER FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED RCHJO06S9D 194A BP-lncome
From

Business
Profession

215753 21575

1 1 93843JIMBH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED RCHJOl 154G 194A BP-lncome
From

Business
Profession

1 I 938430

NAVEEN FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED RCHNOO3S6B 1 944 BP-lncome
From

Business
Profession

143562 14356

950039 95004DHARNIDHARKA RAMESH KUMAR RCHSO2O45B 1944 BP-lncome
From

Business
Profession

21 1 7669z'.|.176677

BP-lncome
From

Business
Profession

1475753 147576SRTWOOSl2B 193

1475761475753

ALLAHABAD BANK

CLASSIC ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED

Total
WESTERN CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE

LIMITED

Total

Nature of Asses. Year Loss C/F

Current r Losses Forward

Business lncome(Ordinary) 2020-2021 19962587

ZenlT - A KDK Software Product



Jurisdiction: Return for Asst. Year:2019-2020 filed with Ward: R3-W1-RANCHI-W3(1) on vide receipt No. 0

Return Filing Due Date :

Due Date Extended upto:
lnterest Calculated Upto :

Details of Bank Accounts :

31t10t2020
15t02t2021
13t02t2021

Return Filing Section :

Notification No :

13e(1)
Press Release 301'12

No of Bank Account :- 3

Sr.No. IFS Code Name & Branch Account No.

1

2

3

uTt80000106

uTtB00001 06

uTr80000895

AXIS BANK-H B ROAD RANCHI

AXIS BANK-H B ROAD

AXIS BANK.AZAD PUR NEW DELHI

91 402001 3882529 Current

91 3030051 297097

Type

Cash Credit

Current91 30200388981 91

Verified By: MAYA KEJRIWAL
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